Ansatte

Tildeling Ny beholdning

Trine Stangeland
Tomas Mordbg
Lars Kristiansen
Christian Ravnas
Stein Haga
Johan-Erik Flaatin
Ingrid Schgpp
Lene Nordahl
Erik Kvia Hansen
Venke Houge
Ingve Lerang
Vilde Ledaal
Ingunn Ruud
Joakim de Haas

1.183
828
435
453
421
356
324
324
324
324
260
195
195
163

31.352
33.407
4.455
7.774
13.252
4.404
12.071
5.808
5.085
3.409
2.695
1.457
1.410
2.627




